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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 161 -
Fall 2016

Division 161 - Hiroshima

Black Tier

Name

Takehiro Kadowaki

Shuji Adachi
Daisuke Inoue
Takeo Fukuda

Keisuke Nishimoto

Ryo Kiyokane

Masanori Kaneda

Tatsutaka Fujiyoshi

Masahiro Hattori
Yuichiro Ueda

Tomoya Murakami

White Tier

Name
Haruki Taniguchi

Ryota Imachi
Yuki Uemura
Saori Kadowaki
Ken Okamoto
Toshiya Tanemo
Mitsuhiro Ikeda

Tetsuya Kobayashi

Toshiyuki Tamura

Green Tier

Name
Yuki Hamaoki

Akino Daiki

Yusuke Dodo

Hideyoshi Imamura

Ryuji Fukuba
Kazuo Yuasa
Tatiana Adachi

Aoi Taira

Yoshitaka Aramaki

Yukiko Nimura
Chie Shimizu
Yui Imaoka
Mariko Kanda
Yuka Kuyoshi

Member #
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07423
07011
07006
07417
07008
07429
07025
07421
07017

Member #

07001
07010
07422
07981
07989
07419
07020
07007
07023
07300
07028
07414
07980
08323

Team
CHUMS

Adapons
team es
team efu
ORANGE planet
ORANGE planet
Adapons
team es
team es
team efu
CHUMS

Team
ORANGE planet

CHUMS
team es
CHUMS
team efu
CHUMS
ORANGE planet
ORANGE planet
Adapons

Team
team efu

CHUMS
ORANGE planet
team es

team efu
CHUMS
Adapons

team efu
Adapons
ORANGE planet
ORANGE planet
team es

team es

team efu

(7]
-

D O N O O © © © © © ©

-b-bm-hm-b-b-b-hfﬂ

(7]
-

N N = WO =~ W NN DNMNDNMNDNMDM DN ®

=
h

W w o g o M~ 01 © © N N

=
v

N A O O NN NN

=
Y

A 0 OO 0 A A N WO O N 00O W 0

=
2

O = N W W &+ b N NN O

=
L L R

=
=

N W N NN =2 =2 N W DN W a NN &>

Points
28

27
25
19
18
14
12
11
5
4
0

Points
20

18
14
13
12
10
8
6
2

Points
13

11
11
11

a o o0 oo o O N N o0

Place
1

© 0 N o O b~ O0ON

-
- O

Place
1

© 00 N o a A 0N

Place

© © © N N g a N NN -

O
N NN

Printed 12/7/2016

Page 1 of 4



JPA
ST e

poolplayers.jp

Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 161 -
Fall 2016

Go Kawachi
Sho Kumagaya
Nobuko Sakai
Zhang Xiaoyang
Yayoi Aratani

Kumiko Kunimoto
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07014
07019
07991
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